ons Diz

## Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H07000234039 3)))



• Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		,
To:		:
Division of Com	porations	
Fax Number	: (850)205-0383	•
	:	
From:		,
Account Name	: LAMONT & NEIMAN, P.A.	
Account Number	: 12000000051	
Phone	: (305)530-9400	
Fax Number	: (305)530-9409	
-		

# LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN



https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

9/19/2007

٠,

- ........ CED 9 4 2007

LAMONT AND NEIMAN PA Fax: 3055309409 Sep 21 '07 16:54 P.02 850-205-0381 9/21/2007 8:38 PAGE 001/001 Florida Dept of State



September 21, 2007

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

LAMONT & NEIMAN, PA

REF: W07000046734

· · · · ·

• • SUBJECT: INNOVIDA SOLUTIONS, LLC 

الوالقي رواليو الألال يهدر

y a transmissi of prosonantic concerns into a transmission to the contract of the second second second second s en georgen de ersone de egy engele

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the the three is a start document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and all here is the file refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet to domain a start of the start of the

\$120

おこしおられらりい

Our records indicate that there is no LLC by the name on your articles and the second second

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton FAX Aud. #: H07000234039 Document Specialist Letter Number: 707A00055634 Registration/Qualification Section

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

€ 2 3

#### (((H07000234039 3)))

#### AMENDED AND RESTATED ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The Articles of Organization of WSG Innovida, LLC are hereby Amended and Restated as follows:

**ARTICLE I - Name:** The name of the Limited Liability Company is restated as: INNOVIDA SOLUTIONS, LLC 14 E at the test model a statistical contraction ٤. 1. and the second 化接触 龙河 经一步 水肥的 **ARTICLE II - Address:** The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: whether the

CAN BERTS OF ERALT STATE TO

Automi Barch Blorida 23140 Miami Beach, Florida 33140  $= \sum_{i=1}^{n} \left( \sum_{j=1}^{n} \frac{1}{2} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \frac{1}{2} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \frac{1}{2} \sum_{j=1}$ and a control have constant a

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature yan dharry riter \*

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Lamont Neiman Interian & Bellet, P.A. One Biscayne Tower, 3550 Two South Biscayne Boulevard Miami, Florida 33131

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, we hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. We further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of our duties, and we are familiar with and accept the obligations of our position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

**REGISTERED AGENT** LAMONT NEIMAN INFERIAN & BELLET, P.A. By: 07 SEP Xice President

ف

1 of 2 (((H07000234039 3)))

### (((H07000234039 3)))

#### **ARTICLE IV - Management:**

5

. 1977 г. The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one manager or more managers and is, therefore a manager - managed company.

. .

Eric Sheppard

Member

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes

Eric Sheppard ٤. ÷ Member

ي ا به غاميه





(((H07000234039 3)))